PRAIRIE SURGICAL PRODUCT LIST P: 952/681-2235
Prairie
Surgical Item
# FR Size Brush Width/Diameter CM MM
Length of
Bristle/Area
End to End
Length Sell Price #/PK
New
Items
Rev 7/1/10
TOOTH BRUSH STYLE      (NOTE: Item #'s shown in BOLD are our most popular brushes)
1000N N/A 3 rows - Nylon 1-1/2" 7-1/4" 6.50 3
1000N-xl N/A 3 rows - Nylon (5/8") 1-1/2" 7-1/4" 38.00 10
1000B N/A 3 rows - brass 1-1/2" 7-1/4" 6.50 3
1000S N/A 3 rows - stainless 1-1/2" 7-1/4" 6.50 3
TOOTH BRUSH (M-16 STYLE)
1100N N/A M-16 - Nylon 3 rows / 1 row 7-1/4" 6.50 3
1200HD N/A M-16 - Heavy Duty Nylon 3 rows / 1 row 7-1/4" 8.00 3
1200BRZ N/A M-16 - Bronze 3 rows / 1 row 7-1/4" 8.00 3
1200SS N/A M-16 - Stainless Steel 3 rows / 1 row 7-1/4" 8.00 3
CHANNEL BRUSHES         (NOTE: the HD suffix on certain brushes indicates a heavy duty bristle)
C-039-08 3 0.039 0.1 1 1/2" 8" 6.50 2
C-039-12 3 0.039 0.1 1 1/2" 12" 6.50 2
C-039-18 3 0.039 0.1 1 1/2" 18" 6.50 2
C-039-24 3 0.039 0.1 1 1/2" 24" 6.50 2
C-062-08 4.7 .062 (1/16") 0.16 1.6 1/2" 8" 6.50 2
C-062-18 4.7 .062 (1/16") 0.16 1.6 1/2" 18" 6.50 2
C-062-24 4.7 .062 (1/16") 0.16 1.6 1/2" 24" 6.50 2
C-066-08 5 0.066 0.167 1.67 1/2" 8" 6.50 2
C-066-12 5 0.066 0.167 1.67 1/2" 12" 6.50 2
C-066-24 5 0.066 0.167 1.67 1/2" 24" 6.50 2
C-078-18 5.4 0.078 (5/64") 0.18 1.8 1/2" 18" 6.50 2
C-078-24 5.4 0.078 (5/64") 0.18 1.8 1/2" 24" 6.50 2
C-079-08 6 0.079 0.2 2 1" 8" 6.50 2
C-079-12 6 0.079 0.2 2 1" 12" 6.50 2
C-079-24 6 0.079 0.2 2 1" 24" 6.50 2
C-087-08 6.6 .087 (3/32") 0.22 2.2 1/2" 8" 6.50 2
C-087-18 6.6 .087 (3/32") 0.22 2.2 1/2" 18" 6.50 2
C-087-24 6.6 .087 (3/32") 0.22 2.2 1/2" 24" 6.50 2
C-091-08 7 0.091 0.23 2.3 1" 8" 6.50 2
PRAIRIE SURGICAL PRODUCT LIST P: 952/681-2235
Prairie
Surgical Item
# FR Size Brush Width/Diameter CM MM
Length of
Bristle/Area
End to End
Length Sell Price #/PK
New
Items
Rev 7/1/10
C-091-12 7 0.091 0.23 2.3 1" 12" 6.50 2
C-091-24 7 0.091 0.23 2.3 1" 24" 6.50 2
C-103-08 7.8 0.103 0.26 2.6 2" 8" 6.50 2
C-103-12 7.8 0.103 0.26 2.6 2" 12" 6.50 2
C-103-18 7.8 0.103 0.26 2.6 2" 18" 6.50 2
C-103-24 7.8 0.103 0.26 2.6 2" 24" 6.50 2
C-118-08 9 0.118 0.3 3 2" 8" 6.50 2
C-118-12 9 0.118 0.3 3 2" 12" 6.50 2
C-118-18 9 0.118 0.3 3 2" 18" 6.50 2
C-118-24 9 0.118 0.3 3 2" 24" 6.50 2
C-125-08 9.6 .125 (1/8") 0.32 3.2 2" 8" 6.50 2
C-125-12 9.6 .125 (1/8") 0.32 3.2 2" 12" 6.50 2
C-125-18 9.6 .125 (1/8") 0.32 3.2 2" 18" 6.50 2
C-125-24 9.6 .125 (1/8") 0.32 3.2 2" 24" 6.50 2
C-131-08 10 0.131 0.33 3.3 2" 8" 6.50 2
C-131-12 10 0.131 0.33 3.3 2" 12" 6.50 2
C-131-18 10 0.131 0.33 3.3 2" 18" 6.50 2
C-131-24 10 0.131 0.33 3.3 2" 24" 6.50 2
C-142-08 10.8 0.142 0.36 3.6 2" 8" 6.50 2
C-142-12 10.8 0.142 0.36 3.6 2" 12" 6.50 2
C-142-18 10.8 0.142 0.36 3.6 2" 18" 6.50 2
C-142-24 10.8 0.142 0.36 3.6 2" 24" 6.50 2
C-158-08 12 0.158 0.4 4 2" 8" 6.50 2
C-158-12 12 0.158 0.4 4 2" 12" 6.50 2
C-158-18 12 0.158 0.4 4 2" 18" 6.50 2
C-158-24 12 0.158 0.4 4 2" 24" 6.50 2
C-197-08 15 0.197 (3/16") 0.5 5 2-1/2" 8" 6.50 2
C-197-12 15 0.197 (3/16") 0.5 5 2-1/2" 12" 6.50 2
C-197-18 15 0.197 (3/16") 0.5 5 2-1/2" 18" 6.50 2
C-197-18HD 15 0.197 (3/16") 0.5 5 2-1/2" 18" 6.50 2
C-197-24 15 0.197 (3/16") 0.5 5 2-1/2" 24" 6.50 2
C-250-08 18 .250 (1/4") 0.6 6 2-1/2" 8" 6.50 2
PRAIRIE SURGICAL PRODUCT LIST P: 952/681-2235
Prairie
Surgical Item
# FR Size Brush Width/Diameter CM MM
Length of
Bristle/Area
End to End
Length Sell Price #/PK
New
Items
Rev 7/1/10
C-250-12 18 .250 (1/4") 0.6 6 2-1/2" 12" 6.50 2
C-250-18 18 .250 (1/4") 0.6 6 2-1/2" 18" 6.50 2
C-250-24 18 .250 (1/4") 0.6 6 2-1/2" 24" 6.50 2
C-312-18 21 0.3125 (5/16") 0.7 7 2-1/2" 18" 6.50 2
C-393-18 30 0.393 1 10 2-1/2" 18" 6.50 2
C-393-18HD 30 0.393 1 10 2-1/2" 18" 6.50 2
C-438-08 33 0.438 (7/16") 1.1 11 2-1/2" 8" 6.50 2
C-438-12 33 0.438 (7/16") 1.1 11 2-1/2" 12" 6.50 2
C-438-18 33 0.438 (7/16") 1.1 11 2-1/2" 18" 6.50 2
C-438-24 33 0.438 (7/16") 1.1 11 2-1/2" 24" 6.50 2
C-443-18 34 0.443 1.13 11.3 2-1/2" 18" 6.50 2
C-484-18 36 0.484 (31/64") 1.2 12 2-1/2" 18" 6.50 2
36 0.484 (31/64") 1.2 12 2-1/2" 24" 6.50 2
C-500-18 39 .500 (1/2") 1.3 13 2-1/2" 18" 6.50 2
C-594-18 45 0.594 (19/32") 1.5 15 2-1/2" 18" 6.50 2
C-594-18HD 45 .594 (19/32") 1.5 15 2-1/2" 18" 6.50 2